KARIBAN

REFERENCE : K749

SIZES: 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48
COMPOSITION :

Main fabric : Cotton / Elastane twill 98/2 - 245 IGL-2300

fabric dye: Solid dye 98%cotton / 2%elastane

WEIGHT :
Main fabric : 245 gsm

TECHNICAL DETAIL :
Peach finished

ARTICLE WEIGHT :
gr/pc

DESCRIPTION

Frangais : Pantalon chino femme 7/8
English : Ladies’ chino trousers 7/8
Nederlands : Dameschinobroek 7/8
Deutsch : Chino-Damenhose 7/8
Espaiiol : Pantalon Chino de mujer 7/8
Italiano : Pantaloni Chino donna 7/8

Portugués : Calcas chino de senhora 7/8

COLORS PANTONE
SERIGRAPHIE
Black Black
Dark navy 426C
Beige 7536C
White White

MEASUREMENT
Description 34 | 36 | 38 | 40 | 42 | 44 | 46 | 48
W03 (L)* 1/2 largeur haut de taille / 3540| 37 | 30 | 41 | 43 | 45 | 47 | 40
1/2 top of waist width
W11 (L)* 1/2 bassin / 1/2 hip width 45 | 47 | 49 | 51 | 53 | 55 | 57 | 59

H22 (L)* Longueur c6té sans ceinture / |86,25|86,75 87,25

Side length under waistband

87,75

88,25

88,75

89,25

89,75

H23 (L)* Longueur entrejambe / Inside | 68 | 68 | 68

leg length

68

68

68

68

68

CARE LABEL

@ X 0 A X

PACKING

Box 20pcs / box

All sizes => L: 60cm W:40 cm H: cm GW: kg NW: kg




